
 

Table of contents

� CONSTRUCTION WORKS OF UNHCR/COMMISIONER FOR REFUGEES (COR) NEW PREFABS OFFICES IN
THREE LOCATIONS KHARTOUM, BAHRI & OMDURMAN

• Podmiot: UNHCR
• Kraj: Sudan
• Data zakończenia: 2022-04-03

Page 1 of 3

http://www.tenderspage.com


CONSTRUCTION WORKS OF UNHCR/COMMISIONER FOR REFUGEES (COR) NEW
PREFABS OFFICES IN THREE LOCATIONS KHARTOUM, BAHRI & OMDURMAN

ID A-SD-20220308-A542942

Podmiot UNHCR

Data rozpoczęcia 2022-03-08

Data zakończenia 2022-04-03

Kraj Sudan

Język Angielski

UNHCR 

CONSTRUCTION WORKS OF UNHCR/COMMISIONER FOR REFUGEES (COR) NEW PREFABS OFFICES IN THREE
LOCATIONS KHARTOUM, BAHRI & OMDURMAN Request for proposal 

Reference: RFP-HCR-ROK-2022-003 
Beneficiary countries: Sudan 
Registration level: Basic 
Published on: 08-Mar-2022 
Deadline on: 03-Apr-2022 00:00 (GMT 2.00) Brussels, Copenhagen, Madrid, Paris 

Description 

CONSTRUCTION WORKS OF UNHCR/COMMISIONER FOR REFUGEES (COR) NEW PREFABS OFFICES IN THREE
LOCATIONS KHARTOUM, BAHRI & OMDURMAN

Documents Contacts UNSPSC codes 

RFP-HCR-ROK-2022-003 - NEW PREFABS OFFICES IN KHARTOUM, BAHRI & OMDURMAN Plus ANNEXES A1-3 , C,
D &I .pdf 
Annex B - Design Floor plan the same for the three sites.pdf 
Annex E_Vendor Registration Form (version 2018).pdf 
Annex F - General_Conditions_of_Contract_for_Civil_Works (October 2000).pdf 
Annex G - UN Suppliers Code of Conduct.pdf 
No files selected 

Idris MAHMOUD - MAHMOUID@UNHCR.ORG, Tel: +249 0912509336 

Email: MAHMOUID@UNHCR.ORG 
First name: Idris 
Surname: MAHMOUD 
Telephone country code: Sudan (+249) 
Telephone number: 0912509336 

Collapse all Expand all 

J - Services 

72000000 - Building and Facility Construction and Maintenance Services 

72110000 - Residential building construction services 

72120000 - Nonresidential building construction services 

72121100 - Commercial and office building construction services

Page 2 of 3

https://pro.tenderspage.com/tenders/inbox/A-SD-20220308-A542942


KOMPASS MARCHÉS PUBLICS INTERNATIONAUX

Page 3 of 3


